Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Black 1220-1240

Qualifying started at 12:21:27

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:04.889 +0.602 12:30:51.843 11 1:06.124 +1.251 12:33:30.364
(17) Kim Raes Jensen 8 1:04.446 +0.159 12:31:56.289 12 1:06.289 +1.416 12:34:36.653
1 1:05.392 +3.416 12:22:52.081 9 1:05.171 +0.884 12:33:01.460 13 1:05.473 +0.600 12:35:42.126
1:03.536 +1.560 12:23:55.617 10 1:05.546 +1.259 12:34:07.006 14 1:06.009 +1.136 12:36:48.135
3 1:04.256 +2.280 12:24:59.873 11 1:14.270 +9.983 12:35:21.276
4 1:03.032 +1.056 12:26:02.905 (44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
5 1:02.382 +0.406 12:27:05.287 (-2?-) - 8164360 - 1 1:16.970 +11.705 12:23:03.006
6 1:03.073 +1.097 12:28:08.360 1 1:09.264 +4.596 12:24:23.688 2 1:12.969 +7.704 12:24:15.975
7 1:03.294 +1.318 12:29:11.654 2 1:18.084 +13.416 12:25:41.772 3 1:09.902 +4.637 12:25:25.877
8 1:01.976 12:30:13.630 3 1:34.074 +29.406 12:27:15.846 4 1:07.647 +2.382 12:26:33.524
9 1:04.150 +2.174 12:31:17.780 4 1:06.307 +1.639 12:28:22.153 5 1:09.690 +4.425 12:27:43.214
10 1:03.484 +1.508 12:32:21.264 5 2:35.379 +1:30.711 12:30:57.532 6 1:07.413 +2.148 12:28:50.627
11 1:04.011 +2.035 12:33:25.275 6 1:05.098 +0.430 12:32:02.630 7 1:06.513 +1.248 12:29:57.140
12 1:06.295 +4.319 12:34:31.570 7 1:04.668 12:33:07.298 8 1:05.477 +0.212 12:31:02.617
13 1:11.385 +9.409 12:35:42.955 8 1:05.321 +0.653 12:34:12.619 9 1:05.265 12:32:07.882
9 1:05.917 +1.249 12:35:18.536 10 1:07.448 +2.183 12:33:15.330
(25) Bonny Laursen 10 1:05.432 +0.764 12:36:23.968 11 1:07.475 +2.210 12:34:22.805
1 1:05.508 +1.505 12:23:19.802 12 1:06.187 +0.922 12:35:28.992
1:05.339 +1.336 12:24:25.141 (7c) Tonni Navrsgaard 13 1:06.594 +1.329 12:36:35.586
3 1:04.707 +0.704 12:25:29.848 1 1:05.336 +0.593 12:23:41.259
4 1:05.199 +1.196 12:26:35.047 2 1:05.224 +0.481 12:24:46.483 (71) Brian Kofod
5 1:06.588 +2.585 12:27:41.635 3 1:04.743 12:25:51.226 1 1:08.005 +2.667 12:24:43.046
6 1:04.526 +0.523 12:28:46.161 4 1:05.624 +0.881 12:26:56.850 2 1:06.352 +1.014 12:25:49.398
7 1:04.376 +0.373 12:29:50.537 5 1:33.607 +28.864 12:28:30.457 3 1:06.295 +0.957 12:26:55.693
8 1:04.035 +0.032 12:30:54.572 4 1:05.338 12:28:01.031
9 1:04.624 +0.621 12:31:59.196 (76) Keld Sommer 5 1:05.559 +0.221 12:29:06.590
10 1:04.003 12:33:03.199 1 1:05.792 +0.941 12:24:02.473 6 1:05.730 +0.392 12:30:12.320
11 1:04.289 +0.286 12:34:07.488 2 1:08.410 +3.559 12:25:10.883 7 1:16.964 +11.626 12:31:29.284
3 1:05.467 +0.616 12:26:16.350
(22b) Preben Lind 4 1:05.253 +0.402 12:27:21.603 (94) Heini Guttesen
1 1:06.273 +2.270 12:24:21.000 5 1:05.794 +0.943 12:28:27.397 1 1:16.676 +10.975 12:23:03.486
1:06.990 +2.987 12:25:27.990 6 1:06.705 +1.854 12:29:34.102 2 1:12.751 +7.050 12:24:16.237
3 1:06.354 +2.351 12:26:34.344 7 1:06.056 +1.205 12:30:40.158 3 1:09.838 +4.137 12:25:26.075
4 1:04.889 +0.886 12:27:39.233 8 1:04.851 12:31:45.009 4 1:08.001 +2.300 12:26:34.076
5 1:04.520 +0.517 12:28:43.753 5 1:09.380 +3.679 12:27:43.456
6 1:04.003 12:29:47.756 (53) Rune Romdal 6 1:07.063 +1.362 12:28:50.519
7 1:04.706 +0.703 12:30:52.462 1 1:06.430 +1.570 12:23:37.985 7 1:07.417 +1.716 12:29:57.936
8 1:11.496 +7.493 12:32:03.958 2 1:06.641 +1.781 12:24:44.626 8 1:05.701 12:31:03.637
9 1:04.727 +0.724 12:33:08.685 3 1:05.705 +0.845 12:25:50.331 9 1:05.802 +0.101 12:32:09.439
10 1:04.584 +0.581 12:34:13.269 4 1:06.326 +1.466 12:26:56.657 10 1:06.561 +0.860 12:33:16.000
11 1:17.407 +13.404 12:35:30.676 5 1:05.839 +0.979 12:28:02.496 11 1:06.308 +0.607 12:34:22.308
6 1:04.860 12:29:07.356 12 1:06.532 +0.831 12:35:28.840
(28) Michael Poulsen 7 1:05.747 +0.887 12:30:13.103 13 1:06.270 +0.569 12:36:35.110
1 1:05.979 +1.956 12:24:14.941 8 1:06.361 +1.501 12:31:19.464
2 1:04.844 +0.821 12:25:19.785 9 1:05.192 +0.332 12:32:24.656 (26) Chris Carlsen
3 1:05.111 +1.088 12:26:24.896 10 1:06.182 +1.322 12:33:30.838 1 1:11.718 +6.004 12:23:00.216
4 1:05.024 +1.001 12:27:29.920 11 1:07.709 +2.849 12:34:38.547 2 4:15.272 +3:09.558 12:27:15.488
5 1:04.685 +0.662 12:28:34.605 12 1:06.049 +1.189 12:35:44.596 3 1:06.335 +0.621 12:28:21.823
6 1:04.023 12:29:38.628 13 1:05.636 +0.776 12:36:50.232 4 1:06.297 +0.583 12:29:28.120
7 1:04.718 +0.695 12:30:43.346 5 1:05.714 12:30:33.834
8 1:05.539 +1.516 12:31:48.885 (131) Jonas Dalager 6 1:06.022 +0.308 12:31:39.856
9 1:04.603 +0.580 12:32:53.488 1 1:06.695 +1.822 12:22:34.691
10 1:10.716 +6.693 12:34:04.204 2 1:05.323 +0.450 12:23:40.014 (54a) Michael Boss
3 1:05.856 +0.983 12:24:45.870 1 1:08.136 +2.015 12:22:54.590
(4) jens rasmussen 4 1:05.015 +0.142 12:25:50.885 2 1:07.184 +1.063 12:24:01.774
1 1:07.333 +3.046 12:24:20.113 5 1:06.149 +1.276 12:26:57.034 3 1:06.614 +0.493 12:25:08.388
2 1:07.520 +3.233 12:25:27.633 6 1:05.720 +0.847 12:28:02.754 4 1:06.381 +0.260 12:26:14.769
3 1:05.878 +1.591 12:26:33.511 7 1:04.873 12:29:07.627 5 1:06.351 +0.230 12:27:21.120
4 1:04.287 12:27:37.798 8 1:05.179 +0.306 12:30:12.806 6 1:06.121 12:28:27.241
5 1:04.336 +0.049 12:28:42.134 9 1:05.866 +0.993 12:31:18.672 7 1:08.291 +2.170 12:29:35.532
6 1:04.820 +0.533 12:29:46.954 10 1:05.568 +0.695 12:32:24.240 8 1:06.589 +0.468 12:30:42.121
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Black 1220-1240

Qualifying started at 12:21:27

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:06.720 +0.599 12:31:48.841
10 1:06.889 +0.768 12:32:55.730
11 1:06.196 +0.075 12:34:01.926
12 1:06.768 +0.647 12:35:08.694
13 1:07.752 +1.631 12:36:16.446
(93) mathias poulsen
1 1:10.389 +4.210 12:22:47.621
2 1:08.000 +1.821 12:23:55.621
3 1:07.098 +0.919 12:25:02.719
4 1:06.809 +0.630 12:26:09.528
5 1:08.930 +2.751 12:27:18.458
6 1:06.754 +0.575 12:28:25.212
7 1:07.576 +1.397 12:29:32.788
8 1:09.002 +2.823 12:30:41.790
9 1:06.385 +0.206 12:31:48.175
10 1:06.961 +0.782 12:32:55.136
11 1:06.179 12:34:01.315
12 1:17.321 +11.142 12:35:18.636
(888) Christian Sebell Steensen
1 1:08.012 +1.191 12:24:01.632
2 1:09.106 +2.285 12:25:10.738
3 1:09.963 +3.142 12:26:20.701
4 1:07.666 +0.845 12:27:28.367
5 1:07.476 +0.655 12:28:35.843
6 1:06.821 12:29:42.664
7 1:09.129 +2.308 12:30:51.793
8 1:07.336 +0.515 12:31:59.129
9 1:07.667 +0.846 12:33:06.796
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:09.996 +2.082 12:23:50.754
2 1:09.695 +1.781 12:25:00.449
3 1:08.412 +0.498 12:26:08.861
4 1:09.043 +1.129 12:27:17.904
5 1:08.930 +1.016 12:28:26.834
6 1:09.215 +1.301 12:29:36.049
7 1:08.600 +0.686 12:30:44.649
8 1:08.181 +0.267 12:31:52.830
9 1:08.212 +0.298 12:33:01.042
10 1:08.453 +0.539 12:34:09.495
11 1:09.447 +1.533 12:35:18.942
12 1:07.914 12:36:26.856
(-??-) - 8388839 -
1 1:14.457 +6.392 12:23:10.515
1:08.918 +0.853 12:24:19.433
3 1:08.110 +0.045 12:25:27.543
4 1:08.862 +0.797 12:26:36.405
5 1:08.896 +0.831 12:27:45.301
6 1:08.667 +0.602 12:28:53.968
7 1:08.692 +0.627 12:30:02.660
8 1:08.710 +0.645 12:31:11.370
9 1:09.961 +1.896 12:32:21.331
10 1:08.222 +0.157 12:33:29.553
11 1:08.969 +0.904 12:34:38.522
12 1:10.527 +2.462 12:35:49.049
13 1:08.065 12:36:57.114

(35) jan bille carstensen

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:09.554 +0.397 12:25:55.654
2 1:09.741 +0.584 12:27:05.395
3 1:09.441 +0.284 12:28:14.836
4 1:11.037 +1.880 12:29:25.873
5 1:09.376 +0.219 12:30:35.249
6 1:09.157 12:31:44.406
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 1:13.275 +3.294 12:33:54.653
2 1:11.487 +1.506 12:35:06.140
3 1:09.981 12:36:16.121
(222) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen
1 1:15.222 +4.844 12:23:11.603
2 1:10.378 12:24:21.981
3 1:18.181 +7.803 12:25:40.162
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:12.527 +1.029 12:22:47.353
2 1:11.579 +0.081 12:23:58.932
3 1:11.743 +0.245 12:25:10.675
4 1:11.587 +0.089 12:26:22.262
5 1:11.757 +0.259 12:27:34.019
6 1:11.680 +0.182 12:28:45.699
7 1:12.122 +0.624 12:29:57.821
8 1:12.013 +0.515 12:31:09.834
9 1:12.642 +1.144 12:32:22.476
10 1:11.617 +0.119 12:33:34.093
11 1:11.751 +0.253 12:34:45.844
12 1:11.498 12:35:57.342
13 1:11.564 +0.066 12:37:08.906
(87b) Mark Larsen
1 1:17.120 +5.041 12:23:13.197
2 1:17.175 +5.096 12:24:30.372
3 1:14.368 +2.289 12:25:44.740
4 1:14.403 +2.324 12:26:59.143
5 1:14.532 +2.453 12:28:13.675
6 1:14.352 +2.273 12:29:28.027
7 3:57.309 +2:45.230 12:33:25.336
8 1:12.771 +0.692 12:34:38.107
9 1:13.106 +1.027 12:35:51.213
10 1:12.079 12:37:03.292
(22a) Danny Lambrecht
1 1:13.306 +0.691 12:33:54.360
2 1:12.889 +0.274 12:35:07.249
3 1:12.615 12:36:19.864

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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